OUTRIGGER VALVE ASSY - MONSUN

NO. PART NO.

QTy.

DESCRIPTION

NO. PART NO. QTY DESCRIPTION

1 + 7-926-990293 1

7-443-990915
7069301

7066538

7067212

7-447-120613
7-447-121225
7-443-991109
7-447-121233
7-443-991174
7-447-121235

H = W00 g0 U wN
NP PP A wwuw

= O

Control Valve - Ai
Pilot Solenoid
Operated

Adaptor 3" BSP

Nut Hex M10

Washer M10

Washer Spring M10
Reducer

Nut

Elbow %" x %"
Elbow

Test Point

Tee Piece

+ See further breakdown in this group

6-926-990464
Issue No. 00




