

NO.	PART NO.	OTY.	DESCRIPTION	NO.	PART NO.	QTY.	DESCRIPTION
1 +	7-926-990293	1	Control Valve - Air				
			Pilot Solenoid				
			Operated				
2	7-443-990915	5	Adaptor 3 BSP				
3	7069301	3	Nut Hex M10				
4	7066538	3	Washer M10				
5	7067212	3	Washer Spring M10				
6	7-447-120613	4	Reducer				
7	7-447-121225	4	Nut				
8	7-443-991109	1	Elbow 4" x 4"	l.			
9	7-447-121233	1	Elbow				
10	7-443-991174	1	Test Point	-			
11	7-447-121235	2	Tee Piece				
+ Se	e further bre	akdo	own in this group	l			
				•			6-926-990464
							Issue No. 00